Position

Instructor

Instructor

Part-Time Instruction, Load -
Nonmem

Part-Time Instruction, Load -
Member

Part-Time Instructor-Hourly Pay

Part-Time Instruction, Load -
Nonmem

Part-Time Instruction, Load -
Nonmem

Part-Time Instructor-Hourly Pay

Part-Time Instruction, Load -
Nonmem

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Department

Fine Arts General

Fine Arts General

Fine Arts General

Fine Arts General

Fine Arts General

Fine Arts General

Fine Arts General

Fine Arts General

Fine Arts General

Total Wages
$145,804

$107,407

$41,955

$39,063

$32,590

$30,253

$24,253

$19,608

$2,509



