	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor		Ventura County Community College District	Fine Arts General	\$145,804
2.	Instructor		Ventura County Community College District	Fine Arts General	\$107,407
3.	Part-Time Instruction, Load - Nonmem		Ventura County Community College District	Fine Arts General	\$41,955
4.	Part-Time Instruction, Load - Member		Ventura County Community College District	Fine Arts General	\$39,063
5.	Part-Time Instructor-Hourly Pay		Ventura County Community College District	Fine Arts General	\$32,590
6.	Part-Time Instruction, Load - Nonmem		Ventura County Community College District	Fine Arts General	\$30,253
7.	Part-Time Instruction, Load - Nonmem		Ventura County Community College District	Fine Arts General	\$24,253
8.	Part-Time Instructor-Hourly Pay		Ventura County Community College District	Fine Arts General	\$19,608
9.	Part-Time Instruction, Load - Nonmem		Ventura County Community College District	Fine Arts General	\$2,509